OTKPbITOE MNEPBEHCTBO B Py
%’ PECNYBJIUKU BENTAPYCb i P
Be'n Mo nNnABAHUIO vl
6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvku benapycb
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024
AuctaHuua 38 KeHwmHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
10.02.2024 - 10:19 PesynbTaTbl MNpeaBapuTesbHbIii
JR 1:09.70 LWBEA, KapuHa 01.01.2022
KMC : 1:20.00 / MC:1:13.70 / MCMK : 1:06.65
Oukm: FINA 2024
MecTo ®amunusa, ima r/p PaspsasKomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar pa3spsag Ouku
1. NETPYUKAA, AHHa 2007 MC  MwuHckK +0,72 1:11.61 MC 718
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m:  1:11.61 38.31
2. WBE[, KapuHa 2006 MC  MwuHck +0,73 1:12.59 MC 689
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m:  1:12.59 38.69
3. BEJIAA, Anuca 2008 MC  MwuHck +0,71 1:12.79 MC 683
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m:  1:12.79 38.85
4. CEMEHbKOBA, Codus 2009 MC  MuHck +0,65 1:15.12 KMC 622
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m:  1:15.12 38.66
5. WANKO, Banepus 2010 MC Tomenbckas o6nactb +0,75 1:15.14 KMC 621
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m:  1:15.14 40.41
6. JOMBPOBCKAA, Banepus 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,81 1:15.16 KMC 621
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m:  1:15.16 40.33
7. UBNPKO, TatbsiHa 2006 MC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,73 1:16.35 KMC 592
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m:  1:16.35 40.95
8. CMOJIOHCKAA, Hagexaa 2009 KMc MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,71 1:17.54 KMC 565
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m:  1:17.54 4152
9. AKMMOBA, ApuHa 2008 KMC MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,78 1:18.31 KMC 549
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m:  1:18.31 41.81
10. WWUMMNEBCKA4A, annuHa 2007 KMC MuHckas o6nacTb +0,79 1:18.40 KMC 547
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m:  1:18.40 41.15
11. OPEN, KaponvHa 2007 KMC Bwutebeckas obnacte  +0,72 1:18.82 KMC 538
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m:  1:18.82 42.40
12. MNAMNEHKO, TaTbsAHa 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,59 1:18.84 KMC 538
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m:  1:18.84 4256
13. 3EJIEHIOK, MNonuHa 2006 KMC MwHck +0,68 1:19.16 KMC 531
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m:  1:19.16 4278
14. CEBEPVHEL, YnbaHa 2008 KMC Tomenbckasa obnacts +0,75 1:19.45 KMC 525
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m:  1:19.45 41.76
15. KOBAJIbYYK, KapuHa 2008 KMC bBpectckas obnacts  +0,81 1:19.47 KMC 525
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m:  1:19.47 42.74
16. KOCAYEHKC, AHHa 2008 KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,78 1:19.72 KMC 520
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m:  1:19.72 4254
17. TINBALL, BoxeHa 2010 KMC bpectckas obnacte  +0,77 1:20.10 513
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m:  1:20.10 43.18
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 12.02.2024 10:55 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMNOHCOPBI U MAPTHEPbDI

¥ e
Q @[ABIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EEMNAZ= @% MILAX/ITSA

BENAPYGb Cleoqu



B Il

OTKPbITOE MEPBEHCTBO
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb
no NJABAHUIO

6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024

[elels}

BELARUS

OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nvku Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

OnctaHumsa 38, XKeHwmHel, 100m Bpacc, MNMpensaputenbHbii, OTKpbITbIE

MecTo damunus, Nvs
18. KAYAJIKO, ApuHa

19. KYPUIOBA, MonuHa
20. MA3AW, Mapus
MOPQS3, lNMonunHa
22. IMTBUHOBA, AHacTacusi
23. KAMNOWKO, KceHus
24. XXYK, NonnHa
25. POIO3A, VpuHa

26. LWYBOJAEPOBA, 3nata

EXH KA3AK, EkatepuHa

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

r/p

2008
3764 3764  100m:
2010
36.38 3638  100m:
2010
3812 3812  100m:
2009
3870 3870  100m:
2010
3827 3827  100m:
2009
3782 3782 100m:
2007
3809 3809  100m:
2008
3790 3790  100m:
2009
3963 3963  100m:
2005
36.19 3619  100m:

Pa3psacKomaHga R.T.
KMC MwuHck +0,78
1:20.23 4259
KMC Tomenbckast obnacte +0,74
1:20.79 44.41
KMC MwuHckas o6nacTb +0,79
1:21.34 43.22
1 Morunésckasn o6nacTtb+0,94
1:21.34 42.64
KMC Tomenbckas o6nacts +0,69
1:21.60 43.33
KMC MuHcK +0,83
1:22.33 4451
KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTe +0,78
1:22.58 44.49
KMC MwuHcK +0,85
1:22.91 45.01
1 Morunésckasi 06nactb+0,73
1:24.18 44,55
KMC TpogHeHckas obnactb +0,75

1:16.79

40.60

PesynbTatr paspsg Ouku

1:20.23

1:20.79

1:21.34

1:21.34

1:21.60

1:22.33

1:22.58

1:22.91

1:24.18

1:16.79 KMC

510

500

490

490

485

472

468

462

442

582

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:55 - CtpaHuua 2

S

@[ABIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK

BENAPYCDH

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMNOHCOPBI U MAPTHEPbDI

amkoqop

e
EEMA= m%@ MILA/ITSA SPORTE BY



