









, 7. - 10.2.2024

38 , 100m 10.02.2024 - 10:19

JR				1:09.70	,					01.01.2022
	1:20.00 / M	C : 1:13.70) /	: 1:06.65						
: FIN	IA 2024									
	,			/			R.T.			
1.	50m:	, 33.30	33.30	2007 100m:	1:11.61	38.31	+0,72	1:11.61	718	
2.	, 50m:	33.90	33.90	2006 100m:	1:12.59	38.69	+0,73	1:12.59	689	
3.	, 50m:	33.94	33.94	2008 100m:	1:12.79	38.85	+0,71	1:12.79	683	
4.	50m:	, 36.46	36.46	2009 100m:	1:15.12	38.66	+0,65	1:15.12	622	
5.	, 50m:	34.73	34.73	2010 100m:	1:15.14	40.41	+0,75	1:15.14	621	
6.	50m:	, 34.83	34.83	2008 100m:	1:15.16	40.33	+0,81	1:15.16	621	
7.	, 50m:	35.40	35.40	2006 100m:	1:16.35	40.95	+0,73	1:16.35	592	
8.	50m:	, 36.02	36.02	2009 100m:	1:17.54	41.52	+0,71	1:17.54	565	
9.	50m:	36.50	36.50	2008 100m:	1:18.31	41.81	+0,78	1:18.31	549	
10.	50m:	, 37.25	37.25	2007 100m:	1:18.40	41.15	+0,79	1:18.40	547	
11.	, 50m:	36.42	36.42	2007 100m:	1:18.82	42.40	+0,72	1:18.82	538	
12.	, 50m:	36.28	36.28	2006 100m:	1:18.84	42.56	+0,59	1:18.84	538	
13.	, 50m:	36.38	36.38	2006 100m:	1:19.16	42.78	+0,68	1:19.16	531	
14.	50m:	, 37.69	37.69	2008 100m:	1:19.45	41.76	+0,75	1:19.45	525	
15.	50m:	, 36.73	36.73	2008 100m:	1:19.47	42.74	+0,81	1:19.47	525	
16.	50m:	, 37.18	37.18	2008 100m:	1:19.72	42.54	+0,78	1:19.72	520	
17.	, 50m:	36.92	36.92	2010 100m:	1:20.10	43.18	+0,77	1:20.10	513	

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР









Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560







Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports







12.02.2024 10:55 -











, 7. - 10.2.2024

	38,		, 100m ,				,			
	,			/			R.T.			
18.	, 50m:	37.64	37.64	2008 100m:	1:20.23	42.59	+0,78	1:20.23	510	
19.	, 50m:	36.38	36.38	2010 100m:	1:20.79	44.41	+0,74	1:20.79	500	
20.	, 50m:	38.12	38.12	2010 100m:	1:21.34	43.22	+0,79	1:21.34	490	
	, 50m:	38.70	38.70	2009 100m:	1:21.34	42.64	+0,94	1:21.34	490	
22.		,		2010			+0,69	1:21.60	485	
23.	50m:	38.27	38.27	100m: 2009	1:21.60	43.33	+0,83	1:22.33	472	
24.	50m:	37.82	37.82	100m: 2007	1:22.33	44.51	+0,78	1:22.58	468	
25.	50m:	38.09	38.09	100m: 2008	1:22.58	44.49	+0,85	1:22.91	462	
	50m:	37.90	37.90	100m:	1:22.91	45.01	,			
26.	50m:	, 39.63	39.63	2009 100m:	1 1:24.18	44.55	+0,73	1:24.18	442	
EXH	,			2005			+0,75	1:16.79	582	
	50m:	36.19	36.19	100m:	1:16.79	40.60				

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:55 -

2





















